UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF INCOME

   FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 1995
   (IN THOUSANDS, EXCEPT PER SHARE AMOUNTS)

   PRO FORMA
   FOR THE
   REORGANIZATION
   AND THE
   INITIAL
   PRO FORMA   UNDERWRITTEN
   ACTUAL   ADJUSTMENTS   OFFERINGS
   ----------  -----------  --------------

Revenue.....  $  358,609   $   --   $   358,609
Cost of sales.....   96,615   --   96,615
   ----------  -----------  --------------
Gross profit.....   261,994   261,994
   ----------  -----------  --------------
Operating expenses(d)
  Distributor incentives.....   135,722   --   135,722
  Selling, general and administrative.....   67,475   6,958(a)   74,433
   ----------  -----------  --------------
Total operating expenses.....   203,197   6,958   210,155
   ----------  -----------  --------------
Operating income.....   58,797   (6,958)   51,839
Other income (expense), net.....   511   (2,809  (b)   (2,298 )
   ----------  -----------  --------------
Income before provision for income taxes.....   59,308   (9,767 )   49,541
Provision for income taxes.....   19,097   (92  (c)   19,005
   ----------  -----------  --------------
Net income.....  $   40,211  $   (9,675 ) $   30,536
   ----------  -----------  --------------
   ----------  -----------  --------------
Net income per share.....  $   .50   $   .36
   ----------   --------------
   ----------   --------------

[…]

NU SKIN ASIA PACIFIC, INC.

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF INCOME

   FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 1996
   (IN THOUSANDS, EXCEPT PER SHARE AMOUNTS)

   PRO FORMA
   FOR THE
   REORGANIZATION
   AND THE
   INITIAL
   PRO FORMA   UNDERWRITTEN
   ACTUAL   ADJUSTMENTS   OFFERINGS
   ----------  -----------  --------------

Revenue.....  $  678,596   $   --   $   678,596
Cost of sales.....   193,158   --   193,158
   ----------  -----------  --------------
Gross profit.....   485,438   --   485,438
   ----------  -----------  --------------
Operating expenses
  Distributor incentives.....   249,613   --   249,613
  Selling, general and administrative.....   105,477   6,325(a)   111,802
  Distributor stock expense.....   1,990   (1,990)(d)   --
   ----------  -----------  --------------
Total operating expense.....   357,080   4,335   361,415
   ----------  -----------  --------------
Operating income.....   128,358   (4,335)   124,023
Other income (expense), net.....   2,833   769(b)   3,602
   ----------  -----------  --------------
Income before provision for income taxes.....   131,191   (3,566)   127,625
Provision for income taxes.....   49,494   (4,794)(c)   44,700
   ----------  -----------  --------------
Net income.....  $   81,697   $   1,228   $   82,925
   ----------  -----------  --------------
   ----------  -----------  --------------
Net income per share.....  $   1.01   $   .97
   ----------   --------------
   ----------   --------------
Weighted average common shares outstanding.....   81,060   85,377

[…]

NU SKIN ASIA PACIFIC, INC.

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF INCOME

   FOR THE THREE MONTHS ENDED MARCH 31, 1996
   (IN THOUSANDS, EXCEPT PER SHARE AMOUNTS)

   PRO FORMA
   FOR THE
   REORGANIZATION
   AND THE
   INITIAL
   PRO FORMA   UNDERWRITTEN
   ACTUAL   ADJUSTMENTS   OFFERINGS
   ----------  -----------  --------------

Revenue.....  $  124,185   $   --   $   124,185
Cost of sales.....   34,815   --   34,815
   ----------  -----------  --------------
Gross profit.....   89,370   --   89,370
   ----------  -----------  --------------
Operating expenses(d)
  Distributor incentives.....   46,181   --   46,181
  Selling, general and administrative.....   20,027   1,713(a)   21,740
   ----------  -----------  --------------
Total operating expenses.....   66,208   1,713   67,921
   ----------  -----------  --------------
Operating income.....   23,162   (1,713)   21,449
Other income (expense), net.....   274   67(b)   341
   ----------  -----------  --------------
Income before provision for income taxes.....   23,436   (1,646)   21,790
Provision for income taxes.....   8,686   (1,055)(c)   7,631
   ----------  -----------  --------------
Net income.....  $   14,750   $   (591)   $   14,159
   ----------  -----------  --------------
   ----------  -----------  --------------
Net income per share.....  $   .18   $   .17
   ----------   --------------
   ----------   --------------
Weighted average common shares outstanding.....   80,518   85,377